Order Details

Order Details

Order Number
VIN

Short VIN
Engine Number
Registration

NSC Reference - Do Not
Input Customer Information

Retailer Reference - Do Not
Input Customer Information

Customer Name

Market Description
Destination

Market Order and Sale Type
Status

Last Amendment Possible
Build Date

Delivery Date

Accepted Delivery
Planned Handover
Customer Handover
Vehicle Type

CO2 Emission

Fuel Consumption

Options

017ED Hot Climate Pack

022GJ Cabin Air Purification Pro

17423887

SAL1A2BWIRA170xxx

1A170xxx
23110170472DT306

| 23/06/23
07/11/23
24/11/23
20/10/23

ICE
202g/km
7.71/100km

045CB Front centre console refrigerator compartment

047DB Privacy glass

047EB Solar attenuating windscreen
020BE Red Brake Calipers

022LB Cabin Pre-Conditioning
031zD 23" Style 5135, Gloss Black

Derivative Pack

350TY Autobiography 350PS Auto

Notes

Printed On: 17/01/24 13:00:43

Specifications

Range Rover Sport

L461 3.0D AJ20-D6H AWD
5DR SWB Autobiography
350PS Auto, , AF461/350TY,
24MY

24MY

Santorini Black

Light Cloud/Ebony
perforated Semi-Aniline
leather seats with Light
Cloud/Ebony interior

Auto 8 Speed Trans - 8HP76

032MB Black Exterior Pack

070BA Powered gesture tailgate / boot lid
076EL Intrusion Sensor

080AC Body-Coloured Roof

094AE First and second row Smoker's Pack
112RC Manual rear side window sunblinds
184AD Configurable Programs

H3

5000811839

1AG

303UV

078CU
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Standard Specification

002AY
005CN
005RA
011AK
016XX
017HB
020CG
020JB
021GZ
022BC
022DC
022KC
025EZ
025J8
025NH
025QA
025RM
026AR
026EU
02638
027CW
027DW
0272Y
028ET
028LA
029FJ
030BV
030JA
030NW

030YG
031BS
032DU
032KK
032QB
033BQ
033DB
033GZ
033IR

033LM
033NB
033RJ
033RS
034CP
034LA
035AA
036AC
038AP
038NB
0391B

040AU
041CZ
043BC
046AD
047BG
048BJ
049AL
049EA
053BD
053EK
054AQ

Printed On:

German Literature Pack

005CN

005RA

Secure Tracker (12-month subscription)
016XX

LESS Premium Pack

Brake Pads Low Copper

380mm front and 376mm rear brakes
021Gz

Four-zone Climate Control

Label A/C Charge HF01234YF

OBD Connector ROW

Voice Control

Digital Audio Broadcast (DAB) Radio
PIVI Diamond

Wi-Fi

Online Pack with Data Plan

026AR

Loadspace Partition Net

Wireless device charging

Adaptive Dynamics

Dynamic Air Suspension

027zY

Towbar Prep/Bike Carrier Euro

No Towing

Tyre Repair System

Gloss Black Door Mirror Caps
030JA

Sensor Occupant ROW with PACOS

285/40 R23 AS

ClearSight Interior Rear View Mirror
Non-Heated Steering Wheel

SV Bespoke Full Extended Leather Upgrade
llluminated seat belt buckles

Seat Frame - Hybrid

Rear centre headrest

Adjustable driver armrest

Electrically reclining rear seats

Rear Armrest with Twin Cupholders
Passenger Seat Away

033RJ

2nd Row Headrest Man Winged
034CP

034LA

035AA

Euro/Armen/Kazakh 3YR Conn. Service Pack
Speedometer KPH

IP Contrast - Light Cloud

Head-up Display

Stop/Start

Sliding panoramic roof

043BC

Diesel Exhaust Fluid (DEF)
Toughened front and rear side glass
llluminated metal treadplates with Autobiography script
Electrically adjustable steering column
049EA

Filler Neck Dsl Active

EU6d Dsl Final Emission

Power Socket Pack 1

17/01/24 13:00:43

005CM
005GB
009AA
011BJ
017GZ
017TC
020DG
021EC
021QA
022CD
022FA
025CW
025FW
025MN
0250H
025QF
025SF
026BK
026FL
026LD
027DH
027JD
02727
028GG
029BA
020LY
030IA
030NV
030RK

031BG
032BU
032HH
032NN
033AV
033CU
033FD
033IP
033JH
033LQ
033QC
033RP
033VA
034CV
034RA
035CD
037DC
038D
039CA
040AJ
04022
043BB
043BE
046AK
048AL
048BW
049BA
051AJ
053BI
053FA
054DA

005CM

005GB

Standard Brakes

Remote

LESS Convenience Pack

LESS Drive Pack

Jaguar Performance Braking System
Electric Engine Battery MHEV

021QA

A/C Refrigerant HF01234YF

Air Quality Sensor

025CW

025FW

Meridian™ 3D Surround Sound System
Navigation GSR-II

SOS Assistance Call

025SF

026BK

Seatbelts Electric EU

Pivi Pro (Connected)

Open Differential with Torque Vectoring by Braking
Drive Line Disconnect

02722

Towing Eye Body Col/Narvik Black
Pirelli Tyres

No spare wheel

All-season tyres

030NV

Heated, electric, power fold, memory door mirrors with

approach lights and auto-dimming driver side
2 Convex Mirrors

Ebony Headlining

Ebony seat belt

Leather steering wheel with Moonlight bezel
Standard seating configuration

60:40 rear seat fold with power recline
Map Pocket Mounted

Driver and passenger seat memory
Perforated Semi-Aniline leather seats
Power Cushion Extension

No Third Row Seats

2nd Row Headrest Pwr Height

033VA

Door Armrest-Split Leather

034RA

Ebony/Light Cloud

Tyre Config 2

Front Driver Display

Dynamic Exterior Black Pack 12
Non-Heated Windscreen

0402z

Park Heat

Single-speed transfer box (high range only)
Tank Dsl Std Filter

048AL

Metal loadspace scuff plate

Front Wheel Steering

Bright Metal Pedals

Fuel Filler Flap Central Locking
053FA

054DA
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SALN230600600
054EC PowerPack 02 055AF Non Locking Wheel Nuts
056AA 056AA 056AE Rr Number Plate Fixing
056BB Front Number Plate Fixing ROW 056BY 056BY
056DC Service Interval 12 Months 056EH Service Distance 17;000 km
057JQ Family Badge - Range Rover Gloss Black 057RQ Autobiography badge
059DA 059DA 062AD Tyre Pressure Monitoring System (TPMS)
062DB TPMS Warning Light Spec 20% 062EG 23" Wheel
06272z 0627z 063AA Engine Cover
063AH Loadspace Cover 064BR Automatic Headlight Levelling
064BU Daytime Running Lights (DRL) 064BV Headlight power wash
064CP 064CP 064EM Gloss Black Grille
064HH Bumper Aperture-Narvik Black 064HL Headlamp Operation LHD right justify
064LC Configurable Cabin Lighting 064QN Digital LED headlights with signature DRL and Image
Projection
064RA Active Vanes (Upper, Mid and Lower) 065AN Ada{ptive Cruise Control with Steering Assist
065EE Emergency Braking 065FC Rear Animated Directional Indicators
065GA  065GA 065HA Tail Lamps Light Red
066AC Keyless Entry 066CZ 066CZ
067AA Weather Protection Seal 068AC 068AC
0722z LESS Cold Climate Pack 074PU LESS Technology Pack
076CW  Dual Note Electric Horn 076DF Door Lock Frequency 434 MHz/non UWB
076ED Battery back up sounder system 076El Double Locking
076EZ 076EZ 076GB Door Lock/Unlock Front & Rear
077BA Vehicle Protection Cat 1 078CC Satin Chrome Gearshift Paddles
078CU Auto 8 Speed Trans - 8HP76 079DU SV Bespoke Carpet mats
079EQ Loadspace Floor Partition 079Fz 079Fz
080HQ Side Vents - Gloss Black Ingot 080ONP Windsor leather door trim
080ST Cladding/Sill Body Colour 080ZL Gloss Black Bonnet Louvres
086BH Lane Keep Assist 086DC Traffic Sign Recognition and Adaptive Speed Limiter
086DJ Driver Condition Response 086GM Blind Spot Assist
086GN 3D Surround Camera 086IB Forward Facing Camera
086KD Rear Traffic Monitor 086MC Park Assist
086NB Rear Collision Monitor 086SB Occupant Protection Assist
087AX 13.1" Touchscreen 087AY Connected Navigation Pro
087CB High-speed Emergency Braking 087FA 087FA
087XL Nav Region 1 Europe 088FA Windsor Leather Console
088HE Suedecloth Headlining 088IA Terrain Response 2
088PU IP Windsor Leather 088UW  Natural Black Veneer
088XG Console Lid Split Leather 089KA 089KA
090FC Seat Bckbrd Mtrl Rw 1 Splt Lthr 090YA 090YA
095CD Adaptive Off-Road Cruise Control 095DB Export Shipping ROW
095JB NGPTSQ Low 095PA 095PA
095RA Enterprise Bill of Material Yes 095SA Engineering Collaboration Structures Yes
095sC 095SC 095TA Vehicle Support Structure - Yes
095UA Variant - Yes 096EB Brake Reservoir Cap-Pictorial
096FH Fuel Label Europe 096TA Pictoral Air bag label ROW Jap Mexico
096TL E Approval Label 096UF Tyre Recommended Plate non English
096VA 096VA 097AJ Cert Label Whole Veh Type Approval
099AA 5 Door Estate 100LR Land Rover
101AG Standard Wheelbase (SWB) 102AF Door Lock Shields
103AA Diesel Fuel 109AA All Wheel Drive
115AP Twin-blade sunvisors with llluminated vanity mirrors 116AZ 116AZ
121AK Engine Cooling Fan 1000W 129XX No Rear Seat Entertainment
138AA VIN prefix positions 1-3 - SAL 139BB VIN prefix position 4 - 1
140AR VIN prefix position 5 - A 141AY VIN prefix position 6 - 2
142AB VIN prefix position 7 - B 143AT VIN prefix position 8 - W
144BC VIN prefix position 9 - ? (check digit) 145BT VIN prefix position 10 - R
146AA VIN prefix position 11 - A 147AA VIN format - EEC
152DQ Power Output - 350PS 153BA 153BA
153DA Electric Auxiliary Coolant Pumps 153FB EOC GEN 1
153HA 153HA 165AG Standard bonnet

Printed On:

17/01/24 13:00:43
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SALN230600600
171AB Wireless device charging 173AB Soft door close
177AA 177AA 179AB Thermal Encapsulation Covers
180AC Front Seat Cushion Power Fore/Aft 180BC Front Seat Cushion Power Height
180CA Front Seat Cushion Power Tilt 180DB Front Seat Squab Power Recline
180EC Front Headrest Power Fore/Aft 180FC Front Headrest Power Height
180GA Front Headrest Manual Winged 180HA Seat Massage Front
180JA Front Seat Bolster - Power 180KB Front Seat Lumbar - 4 Way
180LL 180LL 183AB Apple CarPlay® (subject to availability)
183CB Android Auto™ (subject to availability) 183FB Connected Navigation Data
183HA 183HA 183MB eSIM
183NE ROW Data Region 187GA 187GA
188KC 188KC 188LA 188LA
188NC SV Bespoke Ebony Suedecloth Headlining 189AE Front and Rear Parking Aid
190BH 3.0 AJ20 D6H 200BS 192AA 192AA
193AB Country Road Assist 194AB Amazon Alexa
200BS 3.0 AJ20 D6H 210AA CCR Cockpit
211AA CCR Centre Console 212AA CCR Seats
214AA CCR Front Bumpers 215AA CCR Rear Bumpers
216AA CCR Door Casing Core 217AA CCR Headlining
220AA KSK Cabin Harness 226AA CCR Suspension 4 Corner Assy
252SF Left Hand Drive (LHD) 257AA 257AA
261AA LESS Interior Pack 263AA 263AA
278AA LESS Seat Backboard Upgrade 300DG Heated and ventilated rear seats
300DH Heated and ventilated front seats 300MA 300MA
300SN Range Rover Sport 301BA 301BA
301DA 301DA 301FA 301FA
301GA  301GA 301HA 301HA
301JA 301JA 301LE 60:40 FLT Pwr Rcin A/R Htd & Vtd 2w PHR
301UN 22-Way Pwr D&P Mem Htd&Cld;Msg PSA 302NA 302NA
303QU Interior Enviroment Pack 292 303zC 22W DPMem HC Msg PSA+RR PRcl HtdVtd 2WHR
305BA 305BA 308AB Group 1
329AA 329AA 331AA 331AA
370AF MLA High 380AR Autobiography
381AA 381AA 382AA 382AA
383AG Styling - Autobiography 401BJ 22-way heated and ventilated, massage electric memory front
seats with winged headrests and heated
458AC  eCallEU 510AC Bonnet Wind Deflector with Mould
641BT L461 Range Rover Sport 717SW  717SW
800AK 900AD Solihull Assembly (UK)
AF461 L461 3.0D AJ20-D6H AWD 5DR SWB K9999
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